
AIM STAFF DIRECTORY 
 
 
 

QUESTION SPECIALIST PHONE EMAIL 
General AIM Questions Candi Standall 406-444-3495 cstandall@mt.gov  
General AIM Questions Jennifer Straw 406-444-0714 jstraw2@mt.gov  
Special Education Mary Graff 406-444-0685 mgraff@mt.gov  
Graduates and Dropouts Andy Boehm 406-444-0375 aboehm@mt.gov  

 
 

AIM Help Desk: 
1-877-424-6681 (toll free) 

406-444-3800 
opiaimhelp@mt.gov 

  
OPI AIM Website: 

 www.opi.mt.gov/reports&data/aim/ 
 

Main OPI Website: 
 www.opi.mt.gov 

 
 

TEAMS: 
TEAMS Help Line: 444-9444 

OPITEAMS@mt.gov 
 
 
 

Other OPI Staff: 
 

If you have questions regarding a specific program these individuals will be best suited to help you: 
 
  

PROGRAM SPECIALIST PHONE EMAIL 
CTE Data Christy Hendricks 444-9019 chendricks@mt.gov 
Smarter Balanced Assessment Angie Koehler 444-3511 AKoehler2@mt.gov  
21st Century Program Amanda Domino 444-1964 adomino@mt.gov 
TEAMS, School Staffing Danielle Murphy 444-1625 dmurphy@mt.gov 
Title I Jack O’Connor 444-3083 joconnor2@mt.gov 
Homeless and Title I D 
Neglected and Delinquent 

Heather Denny 444-2036 hdenny@mt.gov 

LEP (Limited English Proficient) 
Dropout Early Warning System 

Eric Meredith 444-3642 emeredith@mt.gov  
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